Intakter

Kostnader

Konto Kategori

3901
3902
3031
3989
3030
3040
3050
3047
3320
3062
3070

4010
4011
4081
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4084

Medlemsavgifter
Stédmedlemsskap
Bidrag kommunen
Scouterna

Valborg

Julmarknad

Uthyrning Svartbacken
Uthyrning Ava
Sponsring & aterbaring
Sommarlager

Ovriga intakter

Totala intakter:

Ledarvard
Utbildning
Smakrypen
Finkarna
Gaddarna
Lysmaskarna
Fiskarna
Vilddjuren
Stigfinnarna
Rovfaglarna
Sarimner
Golden Pigs
Askade pengar

Vendelso scoutkar

Budgetforslag 2024
Budget -23 Utfall -23 Kommentar

135 000
0

100 000
80 000
26 000
55 000
12 000
20 000
80 000
250 000
5000
763 000

20 000
6 000
1 500
2000
2000
2000
3 000
3000
4 000
4 000
4 500
3000

29 500

117 615
250
127 555
101 903,9
27 752 Vinst: 17 372,2 kr
61 464 Vinst: 29 788 kr
12 000
14 580
78 152,27
136 817
3 265
681 354,17

15 301
2 200
1 500
2000
2 000
2000
3 000
3 000
4 000
4 000
4 500
3 000

25199,5

Budget 2024 Kommentar

159 000
0

60 000
50 000
25000
60 000
20 000
15000
80 000
200 000
4 000

673 000

20 000
3000
1 500 750 kr /termin
2 000 1000 kr /termin
2 000 1000 kr /termin
2 000 1000 kr /termin
3 000 1500 kr /termin
3 000 1500 kr /termin
4 000 2000 kr /termin
4 000 2000 kr /termin
4 000 2000 kr /termin
4 000 2000 kr /termin
0



Vendelso scoutkar
Budgetforslag 2024

Konto Kategori Budget -23 Utfall -23 Kommentar Budget 2024 Kommentar
4083 Extra avdelningspengar 5000 1 500 2 000
4071 Marken 15 000 15 063 15 000
4061 Material 50 000 53 976 45 000
4070 Ovrigt gemensamt 15 000 6 465,6 7 000
4062 Sommarlager 250 000 153 985 200 000
4031 Valborg, inkdp 9 000 10 379,8 10 000
4040 Julmarknad, inkép 25000 31676 25000
4045 Ovriga aktiviteter, inkdp 8 000 2985 5000
4025 Svartbacken underhall 60 000 39 687 60 000
4098 Svartbacken sophamtning 4 000 2670 5000
4021 Svartbacken el 160 000 124 571,63 140 000
4022 Sagen hyra 64 000 58 663 64 000
4026 Sagen underhall 2 000 2748 4 000
4029 Ava arrende 4 500 4795 5100
4027 Ava underhall 15 000 12 409 15 000
4096 Forsakring 24 500 24 500 26 000
6570 Bankkostnader 8 000 21219 3 000
4097 IT-kostnader 7 000 7 342,75 8 000
4099 Ovrigt 2 000 1 000 2000
Totala utgifter: 812500 628 239,18 693 600
Resultat -49500 53 114,99 -20 600



